P13000015831

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
		·		





200244623662

13 FEB IS AM II: 47
SECRETARY OF STATE

mD 2/18

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Dia	nne Takeuchi, In	C.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
i Row.		e (Printed or typed)	
88	321 Manor Loop,		
В	radenton, FL 342		
94	41 348 5395	State & Zip	
dr	Daytime T neskate@yahoo.d	elephone number	
<u>ui</u>	E-mail address: (to be use		notification)
		•	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
'In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<u>ARTICLE II</u>	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address		ess, if different is:
	8821 Manor Loop, #208 Bradenton, FL 34202	Same as Principal Street Add	7888
	Bradericon, PL 34202		
ARTICLE III	DIEDOSE	-	
	which the corporation is organized is: To	provide skating instruction ar	nd coaching to
all levels of	figure skaters.		
			意識 ご
ARTICLE IV	SHARES		5 5 J
The number of s	thares of stock is: 100		
			- T - T - T - T - T - T - T - T - T - T
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR		
	Title: Dianne Takeuchi, President 8821 Manor Loop, #208	Name and Title:	Dr. J
Address:	Bradenton, FL 34202	Address:	<u> </u>
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Title:		
Address:	 		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Title:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address:		Address:	•
4 D G C G C D C G			
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	entable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Dianne Taksuchi	philotof of the registered agent is.	
Address:	8821 Manor Loop, #208		
	Bradenton, FL 34202		
4 D.W.C. T	I INCORPORATION		
	INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is:		
The <u>name and</u>	Dianne Takeuchi		
	Dianne Takeuchi 8821 Manor Loop, #208		
The <u>name and a</u> Name:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
The <u>name and s</u> Name: Address:	8821 Manor Loop, #208 Bradenton, FL 34202	of nearest for the above stated corners	tion at the place decignated in
The <u>name and s</u> Name: Address: Having been na	8821 Manor Loop, #208 Bradenton, FL 34202 amed as registered agent to accept service of		
The <u>name and s</u> Name: Address: Having been na	8821 Manor Loop, #208 Bradenton, FL 34202		
The <u>name and s</u> Name: Address: Having been na	8821 Manor Loop, #208 Bradenton, FL 34202 amed as registered agent to accept service of am familiar with and accept the appointm	ent as registered agent and agree to acc	in this capacity
The <u>name and s</u> Name: Address: Having been na	8821 Manor Loop, #208 Bradenton, FL 34202 amed as registered agent to accept service of am familiar with and accept the appointm	ent as registered agent and agree to acc	
The name and s Name: Address: Having been no this certificate,	Bradenton, FL 34202 mmed as registered agent to accept service of am familiar with and accept the appointm Required Signature/Registered A	ent as registered agent and agree to act	in this capacity O2 · 16 · 13 Date
The name and s Name: Address: Having been no this certificate, i	Bradenton, FL 34202 mmed as registered agent to accept service of am familiar with and accept the appointm Required Signature/Registered Accument and affirm that the facts stated he	ent as registered agent and agree to act Agent erein are true. I am aware that the fal	in this capacity O2 · 16 · 13 Date Se information submitted in a
The name and s Name: Address: Having been no this certificate, i	Bradenton, FL 34202 mmed as registered agent to accept service of am familiar with and accept the appointm Required Signature/Registered A	ent as registered agent and agree to act Agent erein are true. I am aware that the fal	in this capacity O2 · 16 · 13 Date See information submitted in a
The name and s Name: Address: Having been no this certificate, i	Bradenton, FL 34202 mmed as registered agent to accept service of am familiar with and accept the appointm Required Signature/Registered Accument and affirm that the facts stated he	ent as registered agent and agree to act agent erein are true. I am aware that the fal gree felony as provided for in s.817.155	in this capacity O2 · 16 · 13 Date Se information submitted in a